
Pond Daily Schedule
8:00-8:30 
8:30-9:00 
9:00-9:45 
9:45-10:00 
10:00-10:30 
10:30-10:45 
10:45-11:00 
11:00-11:40 
11:40-12:00 
12:00-2:00 
2:00-2:30 
2:30-3:00 
3:00-3:30 
3:30-4:00 
4:00-4:15 
4:15-5:30

Arrival/ Free Play in centers 
Breakfast 
Diaper changes/ Wash Hands 
Circle Time 
Outside Play/ Gross Motor Indoors 
Free Play in centers 
Diaper Changes/ Wash Hands/ Clean Up 
Hand Washing 
Lunch 
Naptime 
Diaper Changes/ Wash Hands 
Snack 
Free Play in centers 
Outside Play/ Gross Motor Indoors 
Free Play in centers 
Aftercare 


